
別表(７)　　　［水道・ガス事業会計］ 企業債残高の推移

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（円）

年度 発　行　額 償　還　額 支払利息 企業債残高

89(Ｈ元) 182,000,000 92,187,326 165,818,670 2,605,041,422

90(　２) 451,000,000 96,595,766 170,183,272 2,959,445,656

91(　３) 754,000,000 101,926,288 193,142,601 3,611,519,368

92(　４) 1,216,000,000 105,351,882 227,751,076 4,722,167,486

93(　５) 392,000,000 113,438,363 274,204,982 5,000,729,123

94(　６) 502,800,000 119,681,121 280,435,997 5,383,848,002

95(　７) 446,400,000 122,625,308 295,449,258 5,707,622,694

96(　８) 396,200,000 126,256,843 302,826,642 5,977,565,851

97(　９) 2,224,800,000 148,067,345 305,502,292 8,054,298,506

98(　10) 349,200,000 184,093,624 341,274,327 8,219,404,882


